
Builder: TECNOMAR

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Croatia

LOA: 114' 3" (34.80m)

Beam: 23' 10" (7.25m)

Max Draft: 6' 11" (2.10m)

Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH)

Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling
or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tecnomar/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/tecnomar/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Boat Highlights

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

14348.1

14348.2

14348.3

14348.4

14348.5

14348.6

14348.7

14348.8

14348.9

14348.10

14348.11

14348.12

14348.13

14348.14

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

PRINCESS LONA is a 34m yacht for sale from the Tecnomar shipyard. She was built in 2006
and refitted in 2019, now looking like new.

 

The Tecnomar Nadara 35m was designed to make the most of usable space on board. There is
a generous flybridge offering large dining, Jacuzzi, free-standing sun beds as well as bar with
fridge and icemaker. Forward, the space has been redesigned now with two intimate tables and
a huge sunpad. Inside, there are five staterooms and a TV room which converts into an additional
cabin to sleep 12. There are also two pullman beds allowing flexibility in berthing arrangements
for different groups of guests.

 

PRINCESS LONA was refitted extensively and relaunched in 2019. This work included
completely new interiors, new soft furnishings throughout, new galley equipment and updated
entertainment facilities. Furthermore a new Jacuzzi was installed on the flybridge, as was
updated hardware on the helm; through hull fittings were replaced and she was repainted
entirely. All major technical systems were overhauled and her low hour engines received all
regular servicing.

 

This 35m, 115 foot yacht for sale presents in as-new condition. Viewing is recommended, or the
Captain can facilitate a video tour / viewing.

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2006

Year Built: 2006 Country: Croatia

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 4 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LOA: 114' 3" (34.80m) Beam: 23' 10" (7.25m)

Max Draft: 6' 11" (2.10m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH) Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Displacement: 264554.7144 Pounds Gross Tonnage: 197 Pounds

Water Capacity: 792.516156 Gallons Holding Tank: 528.344104 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 3962.58078 Gallons Fuel Consumption: 132.086026 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 5 Sleeps: 12

Total Heads: 6 Crew Cabin: 3

Crew Berths: 6 Crew Sleeps: 6

Accommodations

Hull Material: GRP Deck Material: Teak

Exterior Designer: Luca Dini Interior Designer: Luca Dini

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Engine Information

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 5 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

Boat Highlights

Extensively refit in 2019, PRINCESS LONA presents in as new condition with new interiors,
carpets, deckheads, walls, galley, AV/IT, new Jacuzzi, navigation equipment, through hull
fittings, hull and superstructure repaint and a freshly sand-blasted hull.

She is now in exceptional condition and a wonderful opportunity for any discerning buyer.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 6 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

14348.1 14348.2

14348.3 14348.4

14348.5 14348.6

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 7 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/


14348.7 14348.8

14348.9 14348.10

14348.11 14348.12

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 8 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/


14348.13 14348.14

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 9 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/tecnomar/114/princess_lona/2006/262390/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR Page 10 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Boat Highlights
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	14348.1
	14348.2
	14348.3
	14348.4
	14348.5
	14348.6
	14348.7
	14348.8
	14348.9
	14348.10
	14348.11
	14348.12
	14348.13
	14348.14

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


