

PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR



Builder: TECNOMAR

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Croatia

LOA: 114' 3" (34.80m) Beam: 23' 10" (7.25m) Max Draft: 6' 11" (2.10m) Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH) Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs **PRINCESS LONA** — **TECNOMAR** from **our catalogue**. Presently, at **Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.**, we have a wide variety of yachts available on **our sale's list**. We also work in close contact with all the big **yacht manufacturers** from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht **PRINCESS LONA** — **TECNOMAR** or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Boat Highlights	6
Exclusions	6
Disclaimer	6
PHOTOS	7
14348.1	7
14348.2	7
14348.3	7
14348.4	7
14348.5	7
14348.6	7
14348.7	8
14348.8	8
14348.9	8
14348.10	8
14348.11	8
14348.12	8
14348.13	9
14348.14	9

CONTACTS	10
Contact details	10
Telephones	10
Office hours	10
Address	10

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

PRINCESS LONA is a 34m yacht for sale from the Tecnomar shipyard. She was built in 2006 and refitted in 2019, now looking like new.

The Tecnomar Nadara 35m was designed to make the most of usable space on board. There is a generous flybridge offering large dining, Jacuzzi, free-standing sun beds as well as bar with fridge and icemaker. Forward, the space has been redesigned now with two intimate tables and a huge sunpad. Inside, there are five staterooms and a TV room which converts into an additional cabin to sleep 12. There are also two pullman beds allowing flexibility in berthing arrangements for different groups of guests.

PRINCESS LONA was refitted extensively and relaunched in 2019. This work included completely new interiors, new soft furnishings throughout, new galley equipment and updated entertainment facilities. Furthermore a new Jacuzzi was installed on the flybridge, as was updated hardware on the helm; through hull fittings were replaced and she was repainted entirely. All major technical systems were overhauled and her low hour engines received all regular servicing.

This 35m, 115 foot yacht for sale presents in as-new condition. Viewing is recommended, or the Captain can facilitate a video tour / viewing.

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht

Year Built: 2006

Fly Bridge: Yes

Model Year: 2006

Country: Croatia

Cockpit: Yes

Dimensions

LOA: 114' 3" (34.80m)

Beam: 23' 10" (7.25m)

Max Draft: 6' 11" (2.10m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH)	Max Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)
Displacement: 264554.7144 Pounds	Gross Tonnage: 197 Pounds
Water Capacity: 792.516156 Gallons	Holding Tank: 528.344104 Gallons
Fuel Capacity: 3962.58078 Gallons	Fuel Consumption: 132.086026 Gallons

Accommodations	
Total Cabins: 5	Sleeps: 12
Total Heads: 6	Crew Cabin: 3
Crew Berths: 6	Crew Sleeps: 6

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: GRP

Deck Material: Teak

Exterior Designer: Luca Dini

Interior Designer: Luca Dini

Engine Information

Engines: 2

Manufacturer: MTU

DETAILED INFORMATION

Boat Highlights

Extensively refit in 2019, PRINCESS LONA presents in as new condition with new interiors, carpets, deckheads, walls, galley, AV/IT, new Jacuzzi, navigation equipment, through hull fittings, hull and superstructure repaint and a freshly sand-blasted hull.

She is now in exceptional condition and a wonderful opportunity for any discerning buyer.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

14348.1



14348.2



14348.4



14348.3

14348.5



14348.6





14348.7



14348.9





14348.10



14348.11



14348.12





PRINCESS LONA — TECNOMAR

14348.13



14348.14



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004